

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000135674 3)))



H150001356743ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : DEALER CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. Account Number : I20010000121 Phone : (305)758-9001 Fax Number : (888)501-2390

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: CORPORATIONS@DCSMIAMI.COM

	Certificate of Status	0	
	Page Count	01	
: 1	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

JUN 09 1919 V SUUKER

6/8/2015

1			
From; Sandra Pefez Fax: (889 र	8) 501-2390 To: 8506	176383@rcfax.con Fax: +18506176383	Page 5 of 8 06/08/2015 10:44 AM
		ž #	(((H15000135674 3)))
÷,		COVER LETTER 🔐	:
TO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT:	TO CHOICES, LLC.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<u></u>
	of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	_	
Picase return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Janixa Ramos		
	<u> </u>	Name of Person	
	Dealer Consulting S	Services, Inc.	
	، بر _ا ی می است می از این از این می این این می این این می این این این می این این این این این این این این این ای	Firm/Company	
	7537 NW 7th Ave		
		Address	
	Miami, FL 33150		
		City/State and Zip Code	······································
	corporations@dcsm E-mail address:	iami.com (10 be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please of		
Janixa Ramos		305 758-9001	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Duytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regis Divis	LING ADDRESS: stration Section tion of Corporations Box 6327	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building	n

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

From: Sandra Perez

Fax: (888) 501-2390

Page 6 of 8 06/08/2015 10:44 AM (((H15000135674 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RP AUTO CHOICES, LLC.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 02/16/2015 and assigned Florida document number L15000028209

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>	20	
New Registered Office Address:			5,4	**********
	Enter Florida street address	Sec.		-48.cm -48.cm EPH 11-
	, Florida	(m. +<	œ.	
	City		nden T	113
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	ered Agent:	문문	Ŷ	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree To comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

From: Sandra Perez

To: 8506176383@rcfax.con Fax: +18506176383

- -

Page 7 of 8 06/08/2015 10:44 AM (((H15000135674 3)))

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from aur records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Fax: (888) 501-2390

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Ronald Peterson	8337 BELLA VIDA CIR	Add
		DAVENPORT, FL 33896	Remove
			O Add
			Remove
·			Q Add
			🗆 Remove
			Remove
	······		🗆 Add
		······································	CRemove

em: Sandra Perez Fax: (8	89) 501-2390	То: 8506176383@rcfax.con Fax: +1850817638	33 Page 8 of 8 06/08/2015 (((H150001356743))	10:44 AM)
D. If amending an	y other informatio	a, enter change(s) here: <i>(Attach additi</i>	ional sheets, if necessary.'	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
W ays on the state of the stat	——— <u>——————————————————————————————————</u>	ad a di sina amang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang		
······				
			- <u></u>	
<u> </u>	····			
E. Effective date, i (The effective date n	f other than the da ast be specific, cannot b ent is filed by the Florid	e prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot	(optional) be more than 90 days after	
Dated April 20		. 2015		
	Sig	nature of a member of tauhonized representativ	cof a member 💡	
ANE	RES AUGUSTO	ROBAYO AMADO - MGR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		l yped or printed name of signee	4. 	
			-	
				21
		Page 3 of 3		ر 2015 آ
		Filing Fee: \$25.00		
			いたので、	
				AL C
				AH 936
				01
			:	

: